low voltage
GLOBAL
RANGE
CATALOGUE
MOTOR
CONTROL
MOTOR
CONTROL

Global Range
Magnetic Contactors & Overload Relay’s
CMT-12             0.14         0.1~0.16
CMT-12             0.21         0.16~0.25
CMT-12             0.33         0.25~0.4
CMT-12             0.52         0.4~0.63
CMT-12             0.82           0.63~1
CMT-12              1.3            1~1.6
CMT-12              2.1           1.6~2.5
CMT-12              3.3            2.5~4
CMT-12               5               4~6
CMT-12              6.5             5~8
CMT-12              7.5             6~9
CMT-12              8.5            7~10
CMT-12              11             9~13
CMT-12              15           12~ 18
CMT-32                0.14           0.1~0.16
CMT-32                0.21          0.16~0.25
CMT-32                0.33           0.25~0.4
CMT-32                0.52           0.4~0.63
CMT-32                0.82             0.63~1
CMT-32                 1.3              1~1.6
CMT-32                 2.1            1.6~2.5
CMT-32                 3.3              2.5~4
CMT-32                  5                 4~6
CMT-32                6.5                5~8
CMT-32                7.5                6~9
CMT-32                8.5               7~10
CMT-32                11                 9~13
CMT-32                15               12~ 18
CMT-32                19               16~22
CMT-32              21.5              18~ 25
CMT-32                27                22~32
CMT-32                34                28~ 40
CMT-32                42                34~50
CMT-32                55                45~65
CMT-63               5                4~6
CMT-63             6.5               5~8
CMT-63             7.5               6~9
CMT-63             8.5              7~10
CMT-63             11               9~13
CMT-63             15             12~ 18
CMT-63             19             16~22
CMT-63           21.5            18~ 25
CMT-63             34             28~ 40
CMT-63             42             34~50
CMT-63             55             45~65
CMT-95                8.5                 7~10
CMT-95                11                  9~13
CMT-95                15                12~ 18
CMT-95                19                16~22
CMT-95               21.5              18~ 25
CMT-95                34                28~ 40
CMT-95                42                34~50
CMT-95                55                45~65
CMT-95                65                54~75
CMT-95                74                63~85
CMT-95                83                70~95
CMT-95                90               80~100
CMT-225           80            65~100
CMT-225          107           85~125
CMT-225          130          100~160
CMT-225          153          120~185
CMT-225          200          160~ 240
CMT-800          265           200~330
CMT-800          350           260~400
CMT-800          515           400~630
CMT-800          660           520~ 800
CMT-150           42               34~50
CMT-150           55               45~65
CMT-150           65               54~75
CMT-150           74               63~85
CMT-150           93               80~105
CMT-150          113              95~130
CMT-150          130             110~150
CMT-400            107               85~125
CMT-400            130              100~160
CMT-400            153              120~185
CMT-400            200              160~ 240
CMT-400            265               200~330
CMT-400            350               260~400
low voltage
Catalogue
Page 2 of 24
3990A806